
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. Temps Ecart Moy

1. 45 GUYARD PAULINE Femme JUF 1 00:42:02 +12:56 10,71
2. 6 BOENDERS--RAYNAUD ANNA Femme JUF 2 00:46:23 +17:17 9,7
3. 63 MOLKHOU BRUNE Femme JUF 3 00:56:57 +27:51 7,9
4. 86 WENDLING LUCIE Femme JUF 4 01:05:07 +36:01 6,91

1. 81 SMADJA JADE Femme ESF 1 00:55:08 +26:02 8,16

1. 36 FORSANS LIV Femme SEF 1 00:38:35 +9:29 11,66

1. 60 MARTINEAU KIM Femme M3F 1 00:32:04 +2:58 14,03
2. 5 BLANC JULIE Femme M2F 1 00:35:14 +6:08 12,77
3. 18 CANET KINNARY Femme M1F 1 00:35:30 +6:24 12,68
4. 43 GONZALEZ SARA Femme M0F 1 00:37:24 +8:18 12,03
5. 66 NARANJO NUNEZ ARIEGLIS Femme M1F 2 00:37:39 +8:33 11,95
6. 85 USCHKAMP BRITTA Femme M2F 2 00:40:21 +11:15 11,15
7. 11 BRENDER IRIS Femme M2F 3 00:40:42 +11:36 11,06
8. 42 GLEYZES MARINE Femme M3F 2 00:42:11 +13:05 10,67
9. 13 BRESC-LITZLER SOPHIE Femme M1F 3 00:42:42 +13:36 10,54
10. 73 PREVOT HELENE Femme M2F 4 00:42:45 +13:39 10,53
11. 25 CORRALES ANA Femme M1F 4 00:43:42 +14:36 10,3
12. 32 D'EXPORT MARIE-CECILE Femme M3F 3 00:43:49 +14:43 10,27
13. 23 CHEVAIS STEPHANIE Femme M2F 5 00:44:37 +15:31 10,09
14. 65 MOUNET LAURE-ANNE Femme M3F 4 00:45:15 +16:09 9,94
15. 87 WU HSIU_LI Femme M5F 1 00:45:51 +16:45 9,81
16. 70 PERRAUDIN CÉLINE Femme M1F 5 00:46:22 +17:16 9,71
17. 39 FULTS KANDICE Femme M2F 6 00:46:56 +17:50 9,59
18. 54 LESCURE SANDRINE Femme M2F 7 00:47:23 +18:17 9,5
19. 88 WYDOUW-AZIAVI FAUSTINE Femme M1F 6 00:47:25 +18:19 9,49
20. 51 LELUC CORALIE Femme M1F 7 00:48:11 +19:05 9,34
21. 44 GUIGNARD MATHILDE Femme M2F 8 00:48:29 +19:23 9,28
22. 9 BOUCULAT BÉRÉNICE Femme M2F 9 00:48:59 +19:53 9,19
23. 78 RODRIGUEZ KIERPACZ KENIA Femme M1F 8 00:49:30 +20:24 9,09
24. 58 MARLARD VERONIQUE Femme M1F 9 00:50:45 +21:39 8,87
25. 7 BOISSE GERALDINE Femme M1F 10 00:51:21 +22:15 8,76
26. 27 COSSARD DELPHINE Femme M2F 10 00:52:02 +22:56 8,65
27. 61 MARTINET MADELYN Femme M0F 2 00:52:04 +22:58 8,64
28. 77 ROBERTSON MAGALIE Femme M0F 3 00:52:06 +23:00 8,64
29. 33 DOLIQUE LAURE Femme M2F 11 00:53:02 +23:56 8,49
30. 2 ASSELOT VIRGINIE Femme M0F 4 00:53:31 +24:25 8,41
31. 79 SMADJA VALERIE Femme M4F 1 00:55:23 +26:17 8,13
32. 161 TRAN Kim Loan Femme M2F 12 00:56:45 +27:39 7,93
33. 49 KOO CANDICE Femme M2F 13 00:57:37 +28:31 7,81

1. 43 GONZALEZ SARA Femme M0F 1 00:37:24 +8:18 12,03
2. 61 MARTINET MADELYN Femme M0F 2 00:52:04 +22:58 8,64
3. 77 ROBERTSON MAGALIE Femme M0F 3 00:52:06 +23:00 8,64
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4. 2 ASSELOT VIRGINIE Femme M0F 4 00:53:31 +24:25 8,41

1. 18 CANET KINNARY Femme M1F 1 00:35:30 +6:24 12,68
2. 66 NARANJO NUNEZ ARIEGLIS Femme M1F 2 00:37:39 +8:33 11,95
3. 13 BRESC-LITZLER SOPHIE Femme M1F 3 00:42:42 +13:36 10,54
4. 25 CORRALES ANA Femme M1F 4 00:43:42 +14:36 10,3
5. 70 PERRAUDIN CÉLINE Femme M1F 5 00:46:22 +17:16 9,71
6. 88 WYDOUW-AZIAVI FAUSTINE Femme M1F 6 00:47:25 +18:19 9,49
7. 51 LELUC CORALIE Femme M1F 7 00:48:11 +19:05 9,34
8. 78 RODRIGUEZ KIERPACZ KENIA Femme M1F 8 00:49:30 +20:24 9,09
9. 58 MARLARD VERONIQUE Femme M1F 9 00:50:45 +21:39 8,87
10. 7 BOISSE GERALDINE Femme M1F 10 00:51:21 +22:15 8,76

1. 5 BLANC JULIE Femme M2F 1 00:35:14 +6:08 12,77
2. 85 USCHKAMP BRITTA Femme M2F 2 00:40:21 +11:15 11,15
3. 11 BRENDER IRIS Femme M2F 3 00:40:42 +11:36 11,06
4. 73 PREVOT HELENE Femme M2F 4 00:42:45 +13:39 10,53
5. 23 CHEVAIS STEPHANIE Femme M2F 5 00:44:37 +15:31 10,09
6. 39 FULTS KANDICE Femme M2F 6 00:46:56 +17:50 9,59
7. 54 LESCURE SANDRINE Femme M2F 7 00:47:23 +18:17 9,5
8. 44 GUIGNARD MATHILDE Femme M2F 8 00:48:29 +19:23 9,28
9. 9 BOUCULAT BÉRÉNICE Femme M2F 9 00:48:59 +19:53 9,19
10. 27 COSSARD DELPHINE Femme M2F 10 00:52:02 +22:56 8,65
11. 33 DOLIQUE LAURE Femme M2F 11 00:53:02 +23:56 8,49
12. 161 TRAN Kim Loan Femme M2F 12 00:56:45 +27:39 7,93
13. 49 KOO CANDICE Femme M2F 13 00:57:37 +28:31 7,81

1. 60 MARTINEAU KIM Femme M3F 1 00:32:04 +2:58 14,03
2. 42 GLEYZES MARINE Femme M3F 2 00:42:11 +13:05 10,67
3. 32 D'EXPORT MARIE-CECILE Femme M3F 3 00:43:49 +14:43 10,27
4. 65 MOUNET LAURE-ANNE Femme M3F 4 00:45:15 +16:09 9,94

1. 79 SMADJA VALERIE Femme M4F 1 00:55:23 +26:17 8,13

1. 87 WU HSIU_LI Femme M5F 1 00:45:51 +16:45 9,81
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